N

B TR ety S b Bl o e

[FRESH PERMIT)
Date of Approval : 04-Jan-2025

} TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

O3 e 4 “E
< = U4

FORM P.St.S. , f{ of

[See Rule 73 (7)(i)] e P il

: L@""”&" /

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) g A ]

»”
LT {f%;“ 51

PART-A o Ladilelegte

1. Permit No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband
4. Address

BR2025-SC-0056A
RANJEET KUMAR
RAMNANDAN SINGH
WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar
Begusarai-851127

1S\

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

BRO9PA9608
(ii) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010L BUS
45S BSVI
(iii) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTORL553013
(iv) Engine Number E426CCRL502243
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 04-Dec-2024

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is AXIS BANKLTD
under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0

(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45

(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route 1 Route l Routs
Cods | Flag From To Via ‘ Length
i (In KM)
BHAGALPU BALIYA KHAGARIA MANSI MAHESHAKHUT ,PA ik
3225DOWN BEGUSAR R RELWAY SRAAHAA ,NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR,N 137
Al STATION AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZER
O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 04-Jan-2025 To: 03-Jan-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 2
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit...........cccconniininin .

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCCASIONS. +neveeemeeneenssesssaessesaseaeseanesaa s s asa s st s bt saa s s s er s st bb it e tbs s st et

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route............ooooviririiinn

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares............oooevri e

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
SPECHIEA. 1vvvveereseestssirnrensarae st st s s b s

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the canditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No. {
SV
\0\' r
P
IETET TSI e
AT @ uRas wiE PPy |
G s -2 / 7 i ‘ tate/Regional Transport Authority,
: \ v;éiif'{ . “HLST "MUNGER RTA Bihar
ou‘\o\\ j{ QUNCEL (58548
7
b



A S R N S U R AR SR PR, |

RMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0056A

VEHICLE NO. BR0O9PA9608 | Gy |
'1 ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Departure |
\i Route Code ; Stoppage Journcy Day Arr':\;:lll\nTni,In1e Time | Halt
| e (HHMM) | (npzam)
I;ZZSDOWN BEGUSARAI 1 00:00:00 07:35:00 true
225DOWN BALIYA 1 08:10:00 08.15.00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 08:51:00 08:59:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI 1 09:11:00 09:15:00 true
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 09:32:00 09:54:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 10:10:00 10:15:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 10:31:00 10:35:00 true
THANA VIHAPU
3225DOWN R 1 10:47:00 10:50:00 true
NAUGACHHIYA
3225DOWN ZERO MICE A 1 11:06:00 11:10:00 true
Al
3225DOWN Bt RG(;\LI\:IE; ZE 1 11:30:00 11:35:00 true
BHAGALPU
3225DOWN PO ROl 1 11:45:00 11:45:00 true
BHAGALPUR RE
3225DOWN LWAY STATION 1 11:55:00 13:40:00 true
3225DOWN BHAG/;‘E:UR ol 1 13:50:00 13:50:00 true
3225DOWN BHAsngS s 1 14:00:00 14:20:00 true
3225DOWN NA;?QS::SE(AA 1 14:45:00 15:00:00 true
3225DOWN THANA';/IHAPU 1 15:16:00 15:20:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 15:32:00 15:35:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 15:55:00 16:00:00 true
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 16:20:00 16:25:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI 1 16:40:00 16:45:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 16:55:00 17:08:00 true
3225D0OWN BALIYA 1 17:40:00 17:43:00 true
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1 18:13:00 00:00:00 true
\:ch’(( : .
N SN AT~ \:’\\\-’V>
FAYET 1‘."\'{!.». T State) L posean
3 o Sm\' tate Re.gncinal Transpoﬁ Authomy
o4Jan-2026  HAY @ uilaE EaR 2nsport Anthoms
Date an 'ﬂ. \\‘/"gﬁx 1 th.v.?."lfar, Ay
W
\
d’\\v\ /D\/a’{




